
एचएलएललाइफकेयर�ल�मटेडHLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

(भारतसरकारउ�यम)(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

पे�रकडा�पओ.PEROORKADA. P.O, 

�त�वनतंपरुम– ६९५००५THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 
PHONE NO:0471-2435013, 2539329,2437270; EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 

 

�न�वदासं#या:$य/08/आर1/ पी'यू/सीसी/07/2022 
Tender No. PUR/08/R1/PQ/CC/07/2022                                                         dated 19.02.2022 

 

Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

�न�वदा द�तावेज़ 
TENDER DOCUMENT 

 
 
 

मद: : : : नॉन �टै�नगं रबर ए�ट� ओि�सड�ट 
ITEM:NON STAINING RUBBER ANTIOXIDANT  

 
 
 

�न�वदासं#या:$य/08/आर1/ पी'य/ूसीसी/07/2022 
           e-Tender No: PUR/08/R1/PQ/CC/07/2022 

 
 
 
 

तकनीक�वा ण"यबोल� 
TECHNO-COMMERCIAL BID 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



एचएलएललाइफकेयर�ल�मटेडHLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

(भारतसरकारउ�यम)(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

पे�रकडा�पओ.PEROORKADA. P.O, 

�त�वनतंपरुम– ६९५००५THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 
PHONE NO:0471-2435013, 2539329,2437270; EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com 

 

�न�वदासं#या:$य/08/आर1/ पी'यू/सीसी/07/2022 
Tender No. PUR/08/R1/PQ/CC/07/2022                                                         dated 19.02.2022 

 

Page 2 of 2 
 

 

�न�वदा आमं'(त  नो)टस NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

तार)ख 01.04.2022से 33330....09....2022202220222022तक क, अव.ध के �लए हमारे  पे�रकड़ा फ़ै'टर),,,, �त�वनंतपुरम ,,,, 

कनगला फ़ै'टर), , , , बेलगावी  &&&& ऐरापुरम फ़ै'टर), , , , को.चन के �लएनॉन �टै�नगं रबर ए�ट� ओि�सड�टक� 

स*लाई के �लए खलु) दो बोल) 8णाल) (तकनीक, और मू;य) के तहत ई-�न�वदा आमं=>त ह? । 
E-tender under open two bid system (Technical and Price) are invited for the Supply of  Non 

Staining Rubber Antioxidant to our Peroorkada Factory-Thiruvananthapuram,Kanagala 

Factory-Belagavi&Irapuram Factory-Cochin for the period from 01.04.2022 to 30.09.2022. 

Sl No Particulars Description 

1 मद का नामName of Item NON STAINING RUBBER ANTIOXIDANT  

2  Location of Delivery 
Peroorkada Factory- Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kanagala factory- Belagavi&Irapuram Factory-
Cochin 

3 EMD  Rs.64400/- 

4 Bid submission fee/Tender fee Rs. 560/- (including GST) 

5 Period of contract 01.04.2022 to 30.09.2022. 
 

6 Eligibility criteria for Bidders As per Tender document 

7 Last  date  and  time  for  
online submission  of bids 11.03.2022at 15:00 hrs 

8 Date and time of opening of e-
tender  11.03.2022 at 15:30 hrs 

9 
HLL A/c Details for payment of 
Tender Fees and EMD 
(Payment mode: NEFT/RTGS) 

Name of Bank:  State Bank of India 
A/c number: 0030307535628 
IFSC Code:  SBIN0004350 
Branch name:  Commercial Branch, 
                               Thycaud, Trivandrum 

  

Vice President (Sourcing)  


